
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

November 06, 2018

42000012

213.70

75

23

214.29

57

7

235.00

47

42Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

November 06, 2018

6002

173.75

148

16

215.47

100

31

199.48

90

5

178.00

76

6

221.50

59

060Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

November 06, 2018

1292229

119.94

168

138

192.30

117

386

204.32

102

160

232.56

86

231

260.20

71

129

285.70

59

19

256.00

48

1063Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

November 06, 2018

7007

240.00

104

00007Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

November 05, 2018

27458

146.00

130

12

198.40

118

21

214.41

100

108

220.57

86

44

232.42

75

29

226.04

57

2

207.00

47

216Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

November 05, 2018

1616

127.68

119

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

November 03, 2018

372299

146.78

139

10

205.21

118

8

212.93

100

21

224.92

83

25

231.11

75

2

242.50

55

7

124.15

42

73Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

November 01, 2018

33525

141.14

136

5

176.60

129

153

203.03

102

37

220.39

88

64

234.17

73

42

220.31

55

9

196.33

43

310Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

October 31, 2018

34018

136.00

140

13

176.20

103

1

194.99

91

2

220.80

73

0034Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 29, 2018

2710

118.62

147

0014

172.47

83

03

155.00

62

017Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

October 23, 2018

6000004

125.00

58

2

164.99

39

6Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


